RTS-A Series
ROUND TAPERED STEEL POLE
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 12/11/23
RTS-A spec sheet_R02

TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
 |   1   |
ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING
16555 East Gale Ave.  |  City of Industry  |  CA 91745
P 626.968.5666  |  F 626.369.2695  |  www.aal.net
Copyright © 2012  |  REV 6.15
PR4 – Aluminum Pole  TYPE
4" ROUND (RD) POLE
JOB
TYPE
NOTES
      MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE EPA (MPH)
SERIES     1. SHAFT       OAH SHAFT WT 85 90 100 110 120 130 140 150
 PR4 4R8-125 8’ (2.4m) 4” RD x .125”  22 12.3 10.9 8.7 7 5.7 4.8 4.1 3.6
 PR4 4R10-125 10’ (3.1m) 4” RD x .125”  25 9.1 8 6.3 4.9 4.0 3.3 2.8 2.4
 PR4 4R12-125 12’ (3.7m) 4” RD x .125”  28 6.9 6 4.5 3.4 2.6 2.1 1.8 1.5
 PR4 4R14-125 14’ (4.3m) 4” RD x .125”  32 5.2 4.4 3.2 2.3 1.5 1.2 1 0.8
 PR4 4R16-125 16’ (4.9m) 4” RD x .125”  35 3.9 3.2 2.1 1.3 0.8 0.5 0.4 0.2
 PR4 4R8-226 8’ (2.4m) 4” RD x .226”  32 21.5 19.2 15.5 12.7 10.6 9.0 7.7 6.7
 PR4 4R10-226 10’ (3.1m) 4” RD x .226”  38 16.5 14.6 11.7 9.4 7.8 6.6 5.6 4.8
 PR4 4R12-226 12’ (3.7m) 4” RD x .226”  44 13.0 11.4 9 7.2 5.8 4.9 4.1 3.5
 PR4 4R14-226 14’ (4.3m) 4” RD x .226”  51 10.3 9.1 7 5.4 4.3 3.6 3 2.5
 PR4 4R16-226 16’ (4.9m) 4” RD x .226”  57 8.3 7.2 5.4 4.1 3.1 2.5 2.1 1.8
 PR4 4R18-226 18’ (5.5m) 4” RD x .226”  63 6.6 5.6 4.1 2.9 2.1 1.6 1.3 1
 PR4 4R20-226 20’ (6.2m) 4” RD x .226”  70 5.1 4.3 3.0 1.9 1.2 0.9 0.6 0.4
Note: Overall height is measured to top of pole.
 |   1   |
ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING

Anchor bolts shall be hot dip galvanized steel.
Eight galvanized hex nuts and flat washers, and a
bolt circle template shall be provided. Anchor bolt
for poles are 3/4” x 24” x 3”.
CERTIFICATION
Certified UL 1598 in accordance with Article410 of
ANSI/NFPA 70, National Electrical Code.
 Shaft Options Control Receptacle Base Finish Mounting
  1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2. OPTIONS
May choose one
LR  Ladder Rest
3. CONTROLS
may choose one
PCR  Photocontrol Receptacle
PHC-120V  Button Type Photocell, 120V
PHC-208V  Button Type Photocell, 208V
PHC-240V  Button Type Photocell, 240V
PHC-277V  Button Type Photocell, 277V
SCP  Sensor Control Programmable 120-277V
SCP-347V  Sensor Control Programmable 347V
SCP-480V  Sensor Control Programmable 480V
4. RECEPTACLE

•	 Decorative finish coat available in multiple standard colors; Custom
colors available, RAL number preferred
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: RTS-A-10-40-A-1-BLT-GFI-VM2
CATALOG #
POLE
Series Height Shaft Thickness Mounting Finish Options
RTS-A Round Tapered
Steel Pole
Reference
page 2
Ordering
matrix
Reference
page 2
Ordering
matrix
Reference
page 2
Ordering
matrix
1 Single arm mount
2 Two fixtures at 180˚
2L Two  fixtures at 90˚
3T Three fixtures at 90˚
3Y Three fixtures at 120˚
4 Four fixtures at 90˚
TA Tenon (2.375” OD)
TB Tenon (2.875” OD)
TC Tenon (3.5” OD)
OT Open Top (includes
pole cap)
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS  White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
Color Option
CC 1 Custom Color
GFI 20 Amp GFCI
Receptacle and Cover
EHH Extra Handhole
C05 .5" Coupling
C07 .75" Coupling
C20 2" Coupling
VM2 2nd mode
vibration damper
LAB Less Anchor Bolts
MPB3 Mid-pole Luminaire
Bracket
Notes:
1 Consult factory for custom color, marine and
corrosive finish
2 Specify option location using logic found
on page 2 (Option orientation)
3 Not available on the following poles:
20ft 6” .188, 25ft 7” .188, 30ft, 8” .188,
35ft 9.5” .125
Accessories
VM2SXX 2nd mode vibration damper,
ordered separately
MOUNTING ORIENTATION
Kim Lighting • 17760 Rowland Street • Rowland Height, CA 91748 • Phone: 626-968-5666
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.

page 2
Ordering matrix
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
ACCESSORIES- Order Separately
Catalog Number Description
 VM2SXX  2nd mode vibration damper
CAST BASE
PLATE
LEVELING NUT
FOUNDATION / FOOTING
(BY OTHERS)
BOLT COVERS
ANCHOR
BOLT
PROJECTION
CLAMPING
ALLOWANCE
270˚ 90˚
180˚
0˚ Hand Hole
Bolt Circle
FINISH
BLS Black Smooth
BLT Black Textured
DBS Dark Bronze
Smooth
GTT Graphite
Textured
LGS Light Gray
Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver
Smooth
VGS Verde Green
Smooth
WHS White Smooth
CC 2 Custom
Color- RAL
Color#
OPTIONS
GFI 1 20 Amp GFCI Receptacle
and Cover
EHH1 Extra Handhole
C051 .5” Coupling
C071 .75” Coupling
C201 2” Coupling
VM2 2nd mode vibration
damper
LAB Less Anchor Bolts
UL UL Certified
Kim Lighting • 17760 Rowland Street • Rowland Height, CA 91748 • Phone: 626-968-5666
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2020 HUBBELL LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.kimlighting.com  • July 23, 2020 10:42 AM
APPLICATIONS
• Lighting installations for side and top mounting of luminaires with effective projected area (EPA) not exceeding maximum
allowable loading of the specified pole in its installed geographic location
CONSTRUCTION
• SHAFT: One-piece straight aluminum with round cross section; Extruded shafts of 6061-T6 aluminum in 1/8”, 3/16”, or 1/4”
thickness. Base plate of 356 cast aluminum.
• BOLT COVERS: Four (4) individual bolt covers provided, painted to match pole and base finish.
• POLE CAP: Pole shaft supplied with removable cover when applicable; Tenon and post-top configurations also available
• HAND HOLE: Rectangular 3x5 aluminum hand hole frame (2.38” x 4.38” opening); Mounting provisions for grounding
lug located behind gasketed cover
• ANCHOR BOLTS: Four galvanized anchor bolts provided per pole with minimum yield of 55,000 psi (ASTM F1554).
Galvanized hardware with two washers and two nuts per bolt for leveling
FINISH
• Durable thermoset polyester powder coat paint finish with nominal 3.0 mil thickness
• Powder paint finish coat available in multiple standard colors; Custom colors available; RAL number preferable.
RSA-A SERIES
POLES
ROUND STRAIGHT ALUMINUM
Overall
Height 8' - 30'

page 2
Ordering matrix
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
ACCESSORIES- Order Separately
Catalog Number Description
 VM2SXX  2nd mode vibration damper
CAST BASE
PLATE
LEVELING NUT
FOUNDATION / FOOTING
(BY OTHERS)
BOLT COVERS
ANCHOR
BOLT
PROJECTION
CLAMPING
ALLOWANCE
270˚ 90˚
180˚
0˚ Hand Hole
Bolt Circle
FINISH
BLS Black Smooth
BLT Black Textured
DBS Dark Bronze
Smooth
GTT Graphite
Textured
LGS Light Gray
Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver
Smooth
VGS Verde Green
Smooth
WHS White Smooth
CC 2 Custom
Color- RAL
Color#
OPTIONS
GFI 1 20 Amp GFCI Receptacle
and Cover
EHH1 Extra Handhole
C051 .5” Coupling
C071 .75” Coupling
C201 2” Coupling
VM2 2nd mode vibration
damper
LAB Less Anchor Bolts
UL UL Certified
Kim Lighting • 17760 Rowland Street • Rowland Height, CA 91748 • Phone: 626-968-5666
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2020 HUBBELL LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.kimlighting.com  • July 23, 2020 10:42 AM
APPLICATIONS
• Lighting installations for side and top mounting of luminaires with effective projected area (EPA) not exceeding maximum
allowable loading of the specified pole in its installed geographic location
CONSTRUCTION
• SHAFT: One-piece straight aluminum with round cross section; Extruded shafts of 6061-T6 aluminum in 1/8”, 3/16”, or 1/4”
thickness. Base plate of 356 cast aluminum.
• BOLT COVERS: Four (4) individual bolt covers provided, painted to match pole and base finish.
• POLE CAP: Pole shaft supplied with removable cover when applicable; Tenon and post-top configurations also available
• HAND HOLE: Rectangular 3x5 aluminum hand hole frame (2.38” x 4.38” opening); Mounting provisions for grounding
lug located behind gasketed cover
• ANCHOR BOLTS: Four galvanized anchor bolts provided per pole with minimum yield of 55,000 psi (ASTM F1554).
Galvanized hardware with two washers and two nuts per bolt for leveling
FINISH
• Durable thermoset polyester powder coat paint finish with nominal 3.0 mil thickness
• Powder paint finish coat available in multiple standard colors; Custom colors available; RAL number preferable.
RSA-A SERIES
POLES
ROUND STRAIGHT ALUMINUM
Overall
Height 8' - 30'

page 2
Ordering matrix
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
ACCESSORIES- Order Separately
Catalog Number Description
 VM2SXX  2nd mode vibration damper
CAST BASE
PLATE
LEVELING NUT
FOUNDATION / FOOTING
(BY OTHERS)
BOLT COVERS
ANCHOR
BOLT
PROJECTION
CLAMPING
ALLOWANCE
270˚ 90˚
180˚
0˚ Hand Hole
Bolt Circle
FINISH
BLS Black Smooth
BLT Black Textured
DBS Dark Bronze
Smooth
GTT Graphite
Textured
LGS Light Gray
Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver
Smooth
VGS Verde Green
Smooth
WHS White Smooth
CC 2 Custom
Color- RAL
Color#
OPTIONS
GFI 1 20 Amp GFCI Receptacle
and Cover
EHH1 Extra Handhole
C051 .5” Coupling
C071 .75” Coupling
C201 2” Coupling
VM2 2nd mode vibration
damper
LAB Less Anchor Bolts
UL UL Certified
Kim Lighting • 17760 Rowland Street • Rowland Height, CA 91748 • Phone: 626-968-5666
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2020 HUBBELL LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.kimlighting.com  • July 23, 2020 10:42 AM
APPLICATIONS
• Lighting installations for side and top mounting of luminaires with effective projected area (EPA) not exceeding maximum
allowable loading of the specified pole in its installed geographic location
CONSTRUCTION
• SHAFT: One-piece straight aluminum with round cross section; Extruded shafts of 6061-T6 aluminum in 1/8”, 3/16”, or 1/4”
thickness. Base plate of 356 cast aluminum.
• BOLT COVERS: Four (4) individual bolt covers provided, painted to match pole and base finish.
• POLE CAP: Pole shaft supplied with removable cover when applicable; Tenon and post-top configurations also available
• HAND HOLE: Rectangular 3x5 aluminum hand hole frame (2.38” x 4.38” opening); Mounting provisions for grounding
lug located behind gasketed cover
• ANCHOR BOLTS: Four galvanized anchor bolts provided per pole with minimum yield of 55,000 psi (ASTM F1554).
Galvanized hardware with two washers and two nuts per bolt for leveling
FINISH
• Durable thermoset polyester powder coat paint finish with nominal 3.0 mil thickness
• Powder paint finish coat available in multiple standard colors; Custom colors available; RAL number preferable.
RSA-A SERIES
POLES
ROUND STRAIGHT ALUMINUM
Overall
Height 8' - 30'

page 2
Ordering matrix
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
ACCESSORIES- Order Separately
Catalog Number Description
 VM2SXX  2nd mode vibration damper
CAST BASE
PLATE
LEVELING NUT
FOUNDATION / FOOTING
(BY OTHERS)
BOLT COVERS
ANCHOR
BOLT
PROJECTION
CLAMPING
ALLOWANCE
270˚ 90˚
180˚
0˚ Hand Hole
Bolt Circle
FINISH
BLS Black Smooth
BLT Black Textured
DBS Dark Bronze
Smooth
GTT Graphite
Textured
LGS Light Gray
Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver
Smooth
VGS Verde Green
Smooth
WHS White Smooth
CC 2 Custom
Color- RAL
Color#
OPTIONS
GFI 1 20 Amp GFCI Receptacle
and Cover
EHH1 Extra Handhole
C051 .5” Coupling
C071 .75” Coupling
C201 2” Coupling
VM2 2nd mode vibration
damper
LAB Less Anchor Bolts
UL UL Certified
Kim Lighting • 17760 Rowland Street • Rowland Height, CA 91748 • Phone: 626-968-5666
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2020 HUBBELL LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.kimlighting.com  • July 23, 2020 10:42 AM
APPLICATIONS
• Lighting installations for side and top mounting of luminaires with effective projected area (EPA) not exceeding maximum
allowable loading of the specified pole in its installed geographic location
CONSTRUCTION
• SHAFT: One-piece straight aluminum with round cross section; Extruded shafts of 6061-T6 aluminum in 1/8”, 3/16”, or 1/4”
thickness. Base plate of 356 cast aluminum.
• BOLT COVERS: Four (4) individual bolt covers provided, painted to match pole and base finish.
• POLE CAP: Pole shaft supplied with removable cover when applicable; Tenon and post-top configurations also available
• HAND HOLE: Rectangular 3x5 aluminum hand hole frame (2.38” x 4.38” opening); Mounting provisions for grounding
lug located behind gasketed cover
• ANCHOR BOLTS: Four galvanized anchor bolts provided per pole with minimum yield of 55,000 psi (ASTM F1554).
Galvanized hardware with two washers and two nuts per bolt for leveling
FINISH
• Durable thermoset polyester powder coat paint finish with nominal 3.0 mil thickness
• Powder paint finish coat available in multiple standard colors; Custom colors available; RAL number preferable.
RSA-A SERIES
POLES
ROUND STRAIGHT ALUMINUM
Overall
Height 8' - 30'

page 2
Ordering matrix
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
ACCESSORIES- Order Separately
Catalog Number Description
 VM2SXX  2nd mode vibration damper
CAST BASE
PLATE
LEVELING NUT
FOUNDATION / FOOTING
(BY OTHERS)
BOLT COVERS
ANCHOR
BOLT
PROJECTION
CLAMPING
ALLOWANCE
270˚ 90˚
180˚
0˚ Hand Hole
Bolt Circle
FINISH
BLS Black Smooth
BLT Black Textured
DBS Dark Bronze
Smooth
GTT Graphite
Textured
LGS Light Gray
Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver
Smooth
VGS Verde Green
Smooth
WHS White Smooth
CC 2 Custom
Color- RAL
Color#
OPTIONS
GFI 1 20 Amp GFCI Receptacle
and Cover
EHH1 Extra Handhole
C051 .5” Coupling
C071 .75” Coupling
C201 2” Coupling
VM2 2nd mode vibration
damper
LAB Less Anchor Bolts
UL UL Certified
Kim Lighting • 17760 Rowland Street • Rowland Height, CA 91748 • Phone: 626-968-5666
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2020 HUBBELL LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.kimlighting.com  • July 23, 2020 10:42 AM
APPLICATIONS
• Lighting installations for side and top mounting of luminaires with effective projected area (EPA) not exceeding maximum
allowable loading of the specified pole in its installed geographic location
CONSTRUCTION
• SHAFT: One-piece straight aluminum with round cross section; Extruded shafts of 6061-T6 aluminum in 1/8”, 3/16”, or 1/4”
thickness. Base plate of 356 cast aluminum.
• BOLT COVERS: Four (4) individual bolt covers provided, painted to match pole and base finish.
• POLE CAP: Pole shaft supplied with removable cover when applicable; Tenon and post-top configurations also available
• HAND HOLE: Rectangular 3x5 aluminum hand hole frame (2.38” x 4.38” opening); Mounting provisions for grounding
lug located behind gasketed cover
• ANCHOR BOLTS: Four galvanized anchor bolts provided per pole with minimum yield of 55,000 psi (ASTM F1554).
Galvanized hardware with two washers and two nuts per bolt for leveling
FINISH
• Durable thermoset polyester powder coat paint finish with nominal 3.0 mil thickness
• Powder paint finish coat available in multiple standard colors; Custom colors available; RAL number preferable.
RSA-A SERIES
POLES
ROUND STRAIGHT ALUMINUM
Overall
Height 8' - 30'

page 2
Ordering matrix
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
ACCESSORIES- Order Separately
Catalog Number Description
 VM2SXX  2nd mode vibration damper
CAST BASE
PLATE
LEVELING NUT
FOUNDATION / FOOTING
(BY OTHERS)
BOLT COVERS
ANCHOR
BOLT
PROJECTION
CLAMPING
ALLOWANCE
270˚ 90˚
180˚
0˚ Hand Hole
Bolt Circle
FINISH
BLS Black Smooth
BLT Black Textured
DBS Dark Bronze
Smooth
GTT Graphite
Textured
LGS Light Gray
Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver
Smooth
VGS Verde Green
Smooth
WHS White Smooth
CC 2 Custom
Color- RAL
Color#
OPTIONS
GFI 1 20 Amp GFCI Receptacle
and Cover
EHH1 Extra Handhole
C051 .5” Coupling
C071 .75” Coupling
C201 2” Coupling
VM2 2nd mode vibration
damper
LAB Less Anchor Bolts
UL UL Certified
1 	 2 	 2L 	 3T 	   3Y 	     4
Kim Lighting • 17760 Rowland Street • Rowland Height, CA 91748 • Phone: 626-968-5666
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2020 HUBBELL LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.kimlighting.com  • July 23, 2020 10:42 AM
APPLICATIONS
• Lighting installations for side and top mounting of luminaires with effective projected area (EPA) not exceeding maximum
allowable loading of the specified pole in its installed geographic location
CONSTRUCTION
• SHAFT: One-piece straight aluminum with round cross section; Extruded shafts of 6061-T6 aluminum in 1/8”, 3/16”, or 1/4”
thickness. Base plate of 356 cast aluminum.
• BOLT COVERS: Four (4) individual bolt covers provided, painted to match pole and base finish.
• POLE CAP: Pole shaft supplied with removable cover when applicable; Tenon and post-top configurations also available
• HAND HOLE: Rectangular 3x5 aluminum hand hole frame (2.38” x 4.38” opening); Mounting provisions for grounding
lug located behind gasketed cover
• ANCHOR BOLTS: Four galvanized anchor bolts provided per pole with minimum yield of 55,000 psi (ASTM F1554).
Galvanized hardware with two washers and two nuts per bolt for leveling
FINISH
• Durable thermoset polyester powder coat paint finish with nominal 3.0 mil thickness
• Powder paint finish coat available in multiple standard colors; Custom colors available; RAL number preferable.
RSA-A SERIES
POLES
ROUND STRAIGHT ALUMINUM
Overall
Height 8' - 30'

Wall
Thickness
Bolt Circle
(suggested)
Bolt Circle
(range)
Base Plate
Size
Anchor bolt
size
Bolt
Projection
Pole
weightFeet Meters
Group 1
RTS-A-20-65-A 20 6.1 6.5" x 3.7" 0.119" 10" 9.5" - 13.0" 12.5" - Square 1” x 36” x 4” 4.25” 187
RTS-A-25-70-A 25 7.6 7.0" x 3.5" 0.119" 12" 10.0" - 13.0" 12.5" - Square 1” x 36” x 4” 4.25” 226
RTS-A-30-80-A 30 9.1 8.0" x 3.8" 0.119" 12" 11.0" - 13.5" 12.5" - Square 1” x 36” x 4” 4.25” 290
RTS-A-35-85-A 35 10.7 8.5" x 3.6" 0.119" 13" 11.5" - 13.5" 12.5" - Square 1” x 36” x 4” 4.25” 340
RTS-A-39-90-A 39 11.9 9.0" x 3.5" 0.119" 13" 12.5" - 13.5" 12.5" - Square 1” x 36” x 4” 4.25” 382
Group 2
RTS-A-10-50-A 10 3.0 4.4" x 3.0" 0.119" 8" 8" 8.5" Triangular 3/4” x 17” x 3” 3.5” 60
RTS-A-12-50-A 12 3.7 4.7" x 3.0" 0.119" 8" 8" 8.5" Triangular 3/4” x 17” x 3” 3.5” 70
RTS-A-14-50-A 14 4.3 5.0" x 3.0" 0.119" 8" 8" 8.5" Triangular 3/4” x 17” x 3” 3.5” 80
RTS-A-16-50-A 16 4.9 5.2" x 3.0" 0.119" 8" 8" 8.5" Triangular 3/4” x 17” x 3” 3.5” 95
RTS-A-18-50-A 18 5.5 5.5" x 3.0" 0.119" 8" 8" 8.5" Triangular 3/4” x 17” x 3” 3.5” 110
RTS-A-20-60-A 20 6.1 5.8" x 3.0" 0.119" 8" 8" 8.5" Triangular 3/4” x 17” x 3” 3.5” 125
Group 3
RTS-A-25-70-B 25 7.6 7.0" x 3.5" 0.179" 10.0" 9.5" - 10.5" 10.88" Square 1” x 36” x 4” 4.25” 280
RTS-A-30-80-B 30 9.1 8.0" x 3.8" 0.179" 11.0" 10.5" - 11.5" 11.5" Square 1.25” x 42” x 6” 5.0” 380
RTS-A-35-95-A 35 10.7 9.5" x 4.6" 0.119" 13.0" 12.5" - 13.5" 13.0" Square 1” x 36” x 4” 4.25” 370
RTS-A-40-90-A 40 12.2 9.0" x 3.6" 0.119" 12.5" 12.0" - 13.0" 12.38" Square 1” x 36” x 4” 4.25” 355
RTS-A-40-90-B 40 12.2 9.0" x 3.6" 0.179" 12.5" 12.0" - 13.0" 12.38" Square 1.25” x 42” x 6” 5.0” 515
RTS-A-45-10-A 45 13.7 10.0" x 3.7" 0.119" 13.5" 13.0" - 14.0" 14.0" Square 1” x 36” x 4” 4.25” 450
RTS-A-50-10-A 50 15.2 10.0" x 3.0" 0.119" 13.5" 13.0" - 14.0" 14.0" Square 1” x 36” x 4” 4.25” 475
RTS-A-50-10-B 50 15.2 10.0" x 3.0" 0.179" 13.5" 13.0" - 14.0" 14.0" Square 1.25” x 42” x 6” 5.0” 680
ORDERING MATRIX
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Unwrap poles immediately upon receipt to avoid condensation build up and possible corrosion
Note: There will be a weld witness mark on the side of the pole with the Factory installed VM2

Attachment stub 5” long
welded to pole
Arm, 3” Sq. x 13.5” long
ships separately
2” pipe tenon
4.25” tall
Factory installed, internal damper designed
to alter pole resonance to reduce movement
and material fatigue caused by 2nd mode
vibration.
Field installed, internal damper designed to
alter pole resonance to reduce movement
and material fatigue caused by 2nd mode
vibration.
VM2S08 – 8'
VM2S12 – 12'
VM2S16 – 16'
VM2S20 – 20'
VM2S24 – 24'
VIBRATION DAMPER
2ND MODE
* Group 2 & 3 poles
  Receptacle ordered separately